Rang

O~NO O WNPE

WOHNLICH
DUFAUX
DEVAUD
BROILLET
ZAHLER
SCHUMACHER
BLATTER
MICHELA
HENCHOZ
ALBERTI
PASCHE
DUPAN
BULLER
MARGUET
MONNARD
BIERI
BRIGUET
HAEFELI
ANDRIST
BOURQUI
BROILLET
KLAUS
HEIZ
SCHALLER
DIZERENS
WEBER
BARTH
KAUFMANN
BOUVIER

KRUMMENACHER

VONLANTHEN

Dominique
Pierre-Alain
André
Stéphane
Martin
Gottfried
Herbert
Jean-Claude
Patrick
Emanuele
Daniel
Gabriel
Michel
Denis
Romain
Michael
Pierre-Paul
Marc-André
Phillippe
Florian
Fabien
Paul

Willy
Edgar
Lionel

Beat
Harald
Armin
Xavier
André
Tobie

60 coups de Genéeve 2010
Catégorie open

Né(e) en Cat

Société

DUILLIER 1952
FRIBOURG 1949
FRIBOURG 1944
FRIBOURG 1974
BOLTIGEN 1956
SCHONENBAUMGARTEN 1953
BRIGLINA 1965
E.AN. 1945
FLENDRUZ 1969
ISEO 1956
BURSINEL 1954
S.T.S.G. 1957
L'ISLE 1946
FRIBOURG 1947
BURSINEL 1983
BOLTIGEN 1977
CUGY 1961
BALSTHAL 1975
AUBONNE 1975
S.T.S.G. 1991
FRIBOURG 1981
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 1960
ZERMATT 1943
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 1955
L'ISLE 1987
OSTERMUNDIGEN 1965
RICKENBACH 1968
WILDHAUS 1954
E.AN. 1957
LONAY-VENOGE 1961
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT 1975
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1

99
100
99
96
98
98
100
98
96
98
98
98
98
99
95
98
98
98
98
97
100
98
100
99
97
98
96
98
95
96
97

2

99
98
99
98
99
97
98
98
97
98
100
99
99
97
98
99
97
97
96
98
98
97
99
98
99
99
98
97
97
98
98

3

99
99
99
98
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
100
97
99
100
96
100
98
99
100
97
99
97
96
95
95
96
97
97
98
97

4

98
99
99
99
98
98
96
99
100
99
98
99
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
94
98
99
98
100
95
99
96
96

5 6 Total
100 100 595
99 100 595
100 99 595
100 100 591
97 99 501
100 98 590
99 98 590
99 97 590
99 99 589
98 99 589
99 97 589
98 95 589
98 99 588
97 99 588
100 98 588
99 98 588
99 96 588
97 100 587
98 98 587
97 98 587
97 97 587
99 96 587
98 98 586
97 98 586
95 100 585
96 99 585
98 97 585
98 99 584
98 98 584
98 98 584
98 98 584

CC

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Gain

CHF 100.00
CHF 85.00
CHF 80.00
CHF 75.00
CHF 70.00
CHF 65.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 55.00
CHF 50.00
CHF 45.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 35.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 25.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 10.00



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

MOULLET
HOLDENER
LEGERET
AESCHLIMANN
GOY
WINKELMANN
BORLOZ
ENGILBERGE
FESER
DAUGAN
DANZER
DANZER
DECRAUSAZ
BISCHOF
BOULAZ
GISIGER
MUGNIER
GROSSRIEDER
DUMUSC
ABGOTTSPON
COTTING
STOLL
SIFFERT
TRUSSEL
BRAUCHLI
JAQUET
CARTON
CROSET
MONNARD
SAUVANET
JAQUIER
FAVRE
VENICA
DERENDINGER
REBER
CHETELAT

Jacques
Jérbme
Denis
Patrick
Yves
Arnold
Jean-Daniel
Sylvain
Klaus
Pascal
Hermann
Reto
Gilbert
Jakob
Gilbert
Frédéric
Martine
Daniel
Daniel
Ivo

André-Claude

Hans-Ruedi
Roger
Martin
Hans

Felix
Benoit
Eugene
Raymond
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Bertrand
Marco
Stefan
Werner
Albert

FRIBOURG
BURSINEL

PRILLY

GINGINS
PENTHALAZ
OSTERMUNDIGEN
BURSINEL

E.A.N.

DUILLIER
VERSOIX
BOLTIGEN
BOLTIGEN
AUBONNE
WILDHAUS
LONAY-VENOGE
E.A.N.

GINGINS
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT
BURSINEL
STALDENRIED
FRIBOURG
DUILLIER
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT
MURTEN
WILDHAUS
BURSINEL

PRILLY

AIGLE

BURSINEL

E.A.N.
CHABLE-CROIX
S.T.S.G.

SATIGNY
OSTERMUNDIGEN
DIEMTIGTAL
FRIBOURG

1959
1978
1965
1964
1970
1950
1945
1989
1938
1969
1948
1972
1958
1975
1949
1969
1963
1970
1955
1960
1949
1939
1967
1950
1971
1957
1975
1936
1950
1963
1943
1973
1965
1965
1948
1950
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98
100
98
96
94
97
96
99
98
95
97
98
100
98
99
96
96
97
95
96
96
96
99
97
94
92
96
96
95
91
93
98
97
98
96
95

98
99
98
96
99
96
97
97
96
97
95
98
98
100
97
99
96
95
98
95
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
93
99
98
97
95
94
98
97
99

95
97
98
97
97
97
98
95
95
97
97
97
96
96
96
99
97
98
98
95
97
95
94
98
98
96
97
97
94
99
97
97
96
96
99
96

97
96
92
98
97
98
98
94
97
98
98
96
95
96
97
97
97
96
96
100
98
95
95
94
98
98
97
97
95
96
98
97
97
95
96
94

99
95
99
98
98
99
98
99
98
97
98
96
96
96
98
96
97
98
97
99
98
99
97
96
95
99
95
97
97
96
96
94
98
96
95
97

97
97
98
98
98
96
96
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
98
97
97
96
95
97
97
97
97
96
96
98
98
98
97
97
96
95
94
95

584
584
583
583
583
583
583
582
582
582
582
582
582
582
582
582
581
581
581
581
581
579
579
579
579
579
579
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
577
576

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

VANNAY
KRYENBUHL
MONNIER
DUPPENTHALER
BADER
VOGELI
VARIDEL
GRIN

BURDET
ABGOTTSPON
ANDRIST
BROYE
BHATTACHARYA
DIZERENS
WINIGER
WEGENER
ALLAMAN
CASUCCI
GUEX

JOUX

TETAZ

SALLIN
DEBETAZ
DIVORNE
LOOSLI
HERGER
STUDER
PASCHE
HODLER

BAYS

PERINO
TALENTI

GOY

KOCHER
ABOUGHANEM
JAQUIER

Yvan

Beni
Jean-Claude
Vivienne
Philippe
Hansruedi
Marinette
Catherine
Donald

Paul

Willy
Christian
Abhijit
Georges Henri
André

Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Raymond
Fabrice
Patrice
Véronique
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
André
Christian
Marie-Héléne
Lars
Margarida
Rolf
Jean-Pierre
Dominique
Silvio

Charly
Martin
Jean-Claude
Roland

SATIGNY
SATTEL
SATIGNY
E.A.N.
BURSINEL

SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT

GINGINS
FLENDRUZ
BOLE
STALDENRIED
AUBONNE
BURSINEL
E.AN.
L'ISLE
AIGLE
PRILLY
S.T.SG.
L'ISLE
VERSOIX
E.AN.
LONAY-VENOGE
GINGINS
PENTHALAZ
AUBONNE
COURLEVON
E.AN.
REINACH
BURSINEL
DIEMTIGTAL
S.T.S.G.
SATIGNY
S.T.S.G.
PENTHALAZ
E.AN.
S.T.SG.
S.T.S.G.

1965
1960
1941
1953
1980
1963
1946
1960
1951
1953
1946
1962
1961
1959
1948
1947
1990
1964
1972
1960
1978
1956
1951
1947
1946
1956
1977
1953
1958
1954
1948
1940
1943
1960
1944
1932
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95
98
94
97
97
96
98
96
99
96
95
94
96
97
92
92
96
94
94
94
97
96
96
94
94
95
91
95
92
97
92
90
90
95
91
90

95
95
97
97
93
96
97
99
98
95
90
98
94
93
95
94
92
98
93
98
92
93
93
96
97
96
96
95
95
93
95
91
94
90
93
89

96
96
97
93
96
96
96
93
94
98
100
93
97
95
94
95
94
96
96
98
94
92
97
93
92
95
94
97
95
91
94
96
92
93
91
93

95
94
94
96
95
95
92
97
94
98
97
94
95
96
97
98
99
96
95
92
95
96
93
97
96
96
93
92
94
94
94
96
95
92
93
92

97
95
97
96
95
96
96
94
97
95
93
97
95
97
97
97
98
96
97
96
96
98
96
95
93
95
96
95
95
93
97
94
95
95
93
89

97
97
96
96
98
95
95
95
92
92
98
97
96
95
97
96
93
92
96
93
96
94
94
94
96
91
97
93
95
96
91
95
95
95
98
95

575
575
575
575
574
574
574
574
574
574
573
573
573
573
572
572
572
572
571
571
570
569
569
569
568
568
567
567
566
564
563
562
561
560
559
548

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
15
12



104
105
106
107
108
109
110

FURER
SOMMARO
BOUVIER
WENGER
HERREN
SIFFERT
ISELI

Yves
Elisabeth
Joris
Rudolf
Ernst
Roman
Marcel

LONAY-VENOGE
E.A.N.

E.A.N.
SCHMITTEN-FLAMATT
COURLEVON
COURLEVON

S.T.S.G.

1968
1947
1997
1951
1947
1955
1924
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96
88
93
88
90
93
83

91
86
94
92
86
93
85

89
93
87
91
92
89
93

90
91
87
93
91
83
86

89
90
87
91
88
89
92

93
96
94
85
92
91
92

548
544
542
540
539
538
531

12
12
12
12
12



